Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Wisconsin Knife Works, Inc. (WKW) HSS Straight 'V' Flutes - Double Flute
- Thank you for shopping with us!
These double flute 'V' router bits are a well-balanced, aggressive, and universal tool for many applications. Primarily used in natural
woods of medium to hard density, as well as rigid non-abrasive plastic where a smooth finish is critical. These high production tools
are used on automatic and hand-fed machines.
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Cut Height,
Diameter Length, or Flute Geometry Shank Overall Length Manufacturer
Width
60002 3/32in 1/4 in Straight V Flute 1/4in N/A 15/8in Wisconsin Knife Works $13.07
60006 1/8in  5/8in Straight V Flute 174 jn 100! not guaranteed due to tool 5 Wisconsin Knife Works $9.85
geometry
60020 3/16in 5/8 in Straight V Flute 1/4in Tool not guaranteed due to tool 2in Wisconsin Knife Works $8.54
geometry
60028 1/4in 3/4 in Straight V Flute 1/4in N/A 2in Wisconsin Knife Works $7.41
60030 1/4in 1in Straight V Flute  1/4in 00l not guaranteed due totool ;5 3, Wisconsin Knife Works $8.98

geometry


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

60034

60038

60058
60064
60072

60208

60304

60312

60314

60318

60328
60340
60350
60358

60332

60344
60352

1/4 in

1/4 in

3/8in
1/2 in
3/4 in

3/8in
1/4 in
5/16 in
3/8in
3/8in

1/2in
5/8in
7/8 in
11/4in

1/2 in

3/4in

1lin

11/2in
2in
lin
3/4 in
3/4 in

11/4in
3/4in
11/4in
11/16in
11/2in

11/4in
11/4in
11/2in
11/4in

2in
11/4in
11/4in

Straight V Flute

Straight V Flute

Straight V Flute
Straight V Flute
Straight V Flute

Straight V Flute
Straight V Flute
Straight V Flute
Straight V Flute
Straight V Flute

Straight V Flute
Straight V Flute
Straight V Flute
Straight V Flute

Straight V Flute

Straight V Flute
Straight V Flute

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in

3/8in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in

1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in

1/2 in

1/2 in
1/2 in

Tool not guaranteed due to tool
geometry

Tool not guaranteed due to tool
geometry

N/A
N/A
N/A

Tool not guaranteed due to tool
geometry

N/A

Tool not guaranteed due to tool
geometry

N/A

Tool not guaranteed due to tool
geometry

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Tool not guaranteed due to tool
geometry

2 3/4in

31/4in

21/41in
2in
13/4in
2 3/4in
23/8in
23/41in
29/16in
3in
23/41in
23/41in
3in
23/41in
4in
23/41in
23/41in

Wisconsin Knife Works

Wisconsin Knife Works

Wisconsin Knife Works
Wisconsin Knife Works

Wisconsin Knife Works

Wisconsin Knife Works

Wisconsin Knife Works

Wisconsin Knife Works

Wisconsin Knife Works

Wisconsin Knife Works

Wisconsin Knife Works
Wisconsin Knife Works
Wisconsin Knife Works

Wisconsin Knife Works

Wisconsin Knife Works

Wisconsin Knife Works

Wisconsin Knife Works

$17.91

$25.71

$14.97
$13.05
$28.86

$15.74
$18.22
$24.06
$24.90
$25.78

$19.27
$37.18
$73.94
$73.13

$24.20

$29.04
$69.29



